  1Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog      06/21  1Nordic Fiberglass, Inc.   I   P.O. Box 27   I   21415 US Hwy 75 NW   I   Warren, Minnesota  56762   I    www.nordicfiberglass.com
Ph: 218.745.5095   I   Fax: 218-745-4990   I   sales@nordicfberglass.com
ORDIC FIBERGLASS, INC.
Quality Products for the Electrical Industry
2021 Catalog
Quality Products for the Electric Utility Industry
ORDIC FIBERGLASS, INC.
P.O. Box 27  Warren, MN  56762  Tel:  218-745-5095  Fax:  218-745-4990  www.nordicfiberglass.com

for assistance.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
(CBP is compression molded)
• Box pads are constructed for time saving installations, no forms to make, just dig the hole, fill
with a half foot of gravel, machine tamp it, level it, and install the box pad.
• Nordic recommends transformer placement to be either flush to the edge of the box pad or
within 3” in from the top flat surface edges.  If you need help, please send the transformer
footprint and its weight to Nordic.
• After installing the box pad, backfill with loose material and use your foot to tamp the material
around it.
• 15” to 48” high models provide extra cable training in case of an elbow failure.  Just cut off the
damaged piece and use the extra slack to install the new elbow.
• Optional transformer hold-down brackets available too.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
CBP-37-43-15A-MG-22x24 37” 43” 15” 22” 24”
CBP-37-43-15B-MG-20x20 37’” 43” 15” 20” 20”
CBP-37-43-15C-MG-21x12 37” 43” 15” 21” 12”
CBP-37-43-15F-MG-25.5x30 37” 43” 15” 25” 30”
CBP-37-43-24A-MG-22x24 37” 43” 24” 22” 24”
CBP-37-43-24C-MG-21x12 37” 43” 24” 21” 12”
CBP-37-43-24F-MG-26x30 37” 43” 24” 26” 30”
GS-25-40-18-MG-15.5x11.5 25” 40” 18” 15.5” 11.5”
GS-25-40-24-MG-14x10 25” 40” 24” 14” 10”
GS-28-28-15-MG-20x20 28” 28” 15” 20” 20”
GS-34-30-25-MG-22x18 34” 30” 25” 22” 18”
GS-34-34-15A-MG-22x24 34” 34” 15” 22” 24”
GS-37-43-32A-CE-2-MG-26x32 37” 43” 32” 26” 32”
GS-37-43-32B-CE-2-MG-20x20 37” 43” 32” 20” 20”
GS-37-43-32C-CE-2-MG-22x24 37” 43” 32” 22” 24”
GS-37-43-42A-MG-25x31 37” 43” 42” 25” 31”
GS-37-43-48-MG-25x31 37” 43” 48” 25” 31”
GS-37-46-15A-MG-22x24 37” 46” 15” 22” 24”
GS-37-48-32A-CE-2-MG-26x31 37” 48” 32” 26” 31”
GS-37-52-15-MG-23x24 37” 52” 15” 23” 24”
GS-42-42-18-MG-25x25 42” 42” 18” 25” 25”
GS-42-42-32-MG-25x25 42” 42” 32” 25” 25”
GS-42-48-16-MG-26x12 42” 48” 16” 26” 12”
GS-42-48-18-MG-25x25 42” 48” 18” 25” 25”
GS-42-48-24-MG-26x12 42” 48” 24” 26” 12”
GS-42-48-32C-MG-22x24 42” 48” 32” 22” 24”
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-24-37-25-MG-16x24 = 24”W x 37”D x 25”H
MG = Munsell Green
16x24 = 16”W x 24”D Top Opening
W
D
H
D-TO
W-TO
W
D
H
W-TO
D-TO
Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog     03/22  4
Box Pads - Single Phase Transformer
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-42-48-32-MG-25x25 42”  48” 32”  25” 25”
GS-42-48-32-MG-26x12 42” 48” 32” 26” 12”
• Nordic Fiberglass RT (Reinforced Top) series box pads for three phase transformers,
available in 18” and 36” heights, are designed for strength without excessive weight.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
• Box pads are constructed for time saving installations, no forms to make, just dig the hole,
fill with a half foot of gravel, machine tamp it, level it, and install the box pad.
• Nordic recommends transformer placement to be either flush to the edge of the box pad
or within 3” in from the top flat surface edges.  If you need help, please send the
transformer footprint and its weight to Nordic.
• Please also contact Nordic if your transformer is greater that 500kVA or weighs more than
6,000 lbs.
• After installing the box pad, backfill with loose material and use your foot to tamp the ma-
terial around it.
• 18” to 36” high models provide extra cable training in case of an elbow failure.  Just cut off
the damaged piece and use the extra slack to install the new elbow.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-47-47-20RT-MG-40x13 = 47”W x 47”D x 20”H
RT=Reinforced Top
MG=Munsell Green
40x13=40”W x 13”D Top Opening
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-111-44-36RT-3O-MG-20x11 111” 44” 36” 20” (3 openings) 11” (3 openings)
GS-111-44-36RT-MG-93x11 111’” 44” 26” 93” 11”
GS-47-47-20RT-MG-40x13 47” 47” 20” 40” 13”
GS-54-44-32RT-MG-41x15 54” 44” 32” 41” 15”
GS-54-52-15RT-MG-41x15 54” 52” 15” 41” 15”
Box Pads - Three Phase Transformer
  5
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  5
 Box Pads - Three Phase Transformer
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W- Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-60-47-36RT-MG-48x15 60” 47” 36” 48” 15”
GS-65-44-20RT-MG-56x15 65” 44”  20” 56” 15”
GS-65-44-36RT-MG-56x15 65” 44” 36” 56” 15”
GS-65-56-18RT-MG-56x16 65” 56” 18” 56” 16”
GS-65-56-36RT-MG-56x16 65” 56” 36” 56” 16”
GS-67-59-18RT-MG-52x18 67” 59” 18” 52” 18”
GS-67-59-36RT-MG-52x18 67” 59” 36” 52” 18”
GS-67-69-18RT-MG-58x24 67” 69” 18” 58” 24”
GS-67-69-30RT-MG-58x24 67” 69” 30” 58” 24”
GS-69-47-18RT-MG-56x16 69” 47” 18” 56” 16”
GS-69-47-36RT-MG-56x16 69” 47” 36” 56” 16”
GS-69-65-18RT-MG-56x16 69” 65” 18” 56” 16”
GS-69-65-36RT-MG-56x16 69” 65” 36” 56” 16”
GS-72-56-17RT-MG-58x18 72” 56” 17” 58” 18”
GS-72-56-30RT-MG-58x18 72” 56” 30” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-17RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 17” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-30RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 30” 58” 18”
GS-72-62-36RT-MG-58x18 72” 62” 36” 58” 18”
GS-72-72-20RT-MG-60x25 72” 72” 20” 60” 25”
GS-72-72-36RT-MG-60x25 72” 72” 36” 60” 25”
GS-75-47-20RT-MG-58x16 75” 47” 20” 58” 16”
GS-75-47-36RT-MG-58x16 75” 47” 36” 58” 16”
GS-75-69-18RT-9K-MG-48x16 75” 69” 18” 48” 16”
GS-75-69-18RT-MG-58x18 75” 69” 18” 58” 18”
GS-75-69-36RT-9K-MG-48x16 75” 69” 36” 48” 16”
GS-75-69-36RT-MG-58x18 75” 69” 36” 58” 18”
GS-80-54-18RT-MG-60x18 80” 54” 18” 60” 18”
GS-80-54-36RT-MG-60x18 80” 54” 36” 60” 18”
GS-84-66-20RT-MG-64x18 84” 66” 20” 64” 18”
GS-84-66-36RT-MG-64x18 84” 66” 36” 64” 18”
GS-86-78-18RT-2X-MG-74x22 86” 78” 18” 74” 22”
GS-86-78-36RT-2X-MG-74x22 86” 78” 26” 74” 22”
TP-48-64-5-MG-12x30 48” 64” 5” 12” 30”
TP-48-72-5-MG-18x42 48” 72” 5” 18” 42”
TP-66-72-5-MG-18x42 66” 72” 5” 18” 42”
TP-72-72-10-MG-60x18 72” 72” 10” 60” 18”
W
D
H
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  6

• TMS units are designed for 25kVA to 167kVA single phase transformers and various
models of meter switches.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
• Provides a raceway between the transformer and meter.
• Allows for Net Metering.
• Box pads are constructed for time saving installations, no forms to make, just dig the
hole, fill with a half foot of gravel, machine tamp it, level it, and install the box pad.
• Please send your switchgear footprint to Nordic to determine the correct box pad for
your application.
• After installing the box pad, backfill with loose material and use your foot to tamp the
material around it.
• 15” to 20” high models provide extra cable training in case of an elbow failure.  Just
cut off the damaged piece and use the extra slack to install the new elbow.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height
GS-37-52-15-TMS-MG 37” 52” 15”
GS-72-40-18-TMS-MG 72” 40” 18”
GS-80-36-36-2O-MG-TS 80” 36”  20”
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-37-52-15-TMS-MG = 37”W x 52”D x 15”H
TMS = Transformer Meter Switch
MG = Munsell Green
GS-75-69-18RT-9K-MG-48x16
GS-75-69-36RT-9K-MG-48x16
GS-37-39-15-SP-L6350-MG-22x22
  7Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog 11/23  7
Box Pads - Transformer/Meter
• Install your transformer and meter enclosures on the CBP-37-43-15A with a
22” x 24” top opening x 15” high or the CBP-37-43-24A transformer box pad
with a 22” x 24” top opening x 24” high.
• Light weight, yet built strong and durable for single phase transformers from
25kVA up to 167kVA
• The box pad’s extension accommodates one MPP-141455-MG-X

CBP-37-43-15A-MPAB-L6350-MG-22x24
CBP-37-43-24A-MP-MG-22x24
CBP-37-43-24A-MP-L6350-MG-22x24
CBP-37-43-24A-MPAB-MG-22x24
CBP-37-43-24A-MPAB-L6350-MG-22x24
Product
GS-37-39-24-MP-MG-22x22
GS-37-39-15-SP-L6350-MG-22x22
W
D
H
W-TO D-TO
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  8
 Box Pads - Air-Filled Switchgear
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-50-40-32-MG-41x31 = 50”W x 40”D x 32”H
MG = Munsell Green
41x31 = 41”W x 31”D Top Opening
• Box pads for air-filled switchgear are designed to accommodate the switch’s width and
depth footprint.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
• Box pads are constructed for time saving installations, no forms to make, just dig the hole, fill
with a half foot of gravel, machine tamp it, level it, and install the box pad.
• Nordic recommends switchgear placement to be either flush to the edge of the box pad or
within 2” in from the top flat surface edges.  If you need help, please send the switchgear
footprint and its weight to Nordic.
• After installing the box pad, backfill with loose material and use your foot to tamp the mate-
rial around it.
• 18” to 36” high models provide extra cable training in case of an elbow failure.  Just cut off
the damaged piece and use the extra slack to install the new elbow.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-106-74-48-MG-96.5x62 106” 74” 48” 96.5” 62”
GS-124-74-36-MG-114.5x62 124” 74” 36” 114.5” 62”
GS-50-30-20-MG-28x22 50” 30” 20” 28” 22”
GS-50-40-32-MG-41x31 50” 40” 32” 41” 31”
GS-50-50-54-MG-42x42 50” 50” 54” 42” 42”
GS-54-32-26-MG-46x24 54” 32” 26” 46” 24”
GS-54-44-15-MG-42x32 54” 44” 15” 42” 32”
GS-54-44-32-MG-42.5x31 54” 44” 32” 42.5” 31”
GS-55-37-36-MG-43x25 55” 37” 36” 43” 25”
GS-56-56-20-MG-44x44 56” 56” 20” 44” 44”
GS-57-44-32-MG-47x34 57” 44” 32” 47” 34”
GS-64-37-36-MG-56x29.5 64” 37” 36” 56” 29.5”
GS-65-44-36-MG-54.5x36 65” 44” 36” 54.5” 36”
GS-65-56-36-MG-50x40 65” 56” 36” 50” 40”
GS-67-61-36-MG-59x51 67” 61” 36” 59” 51”
GS-67-61-48-MG-59x51 67” 61” 48” 59” 51”
GS-69-47-36-MG-61x39 69” 47” 36” 61” 39”
GS-69-65-36-MG-58x51 69” 65” 36” 58” 51”
GS-75-45-36-MG-61x31.5 75” 45” 36” 61” 31/5”
GS-75-48-36-MG-61x31.5 75” 48” 36” 61” 31.5
GS-75-69-36-MG-65x59 75” 69” 36” 65” 59”
GS-75-73-36-MG-67x62 75” 73” 36” 67” 62”
GS-77-69-36-MG-66x58 77” 69” 36” 66” 58”
GS-80-36-36-MG-72x30 80” 36” 36” 72” 30”
GS-80-54-36A-MG-71.5x45.5 80” 54” 36” 71.5” 45.5’
GS-80-54-36B-MG-62x34 80” 54” 36” 62” 34”
GS-84-66-36-MG-65x51 84” 66” 36” 65” 51”
GS-86-78-36-MG-70.5x63 86” 78” 36” 70.5” 63”
 Box Pads - Air-Filled Switchgear
  9
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  9
 Box Pads - Air-Filled Switchgear
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
Continued from page 8
GS-86-84-36 2 PIECE-MG-73x76 86” 84” 36” 73” 76”
GS-89-84-36 2 PIECE-MG-73x76 89” 84” 36” 73” 76”
GS-89-84-36-MG-75x76 89” 84” 36” 75” 76”
GS-96-54-36-MG-86x44 96” 54” 36” 86” 44”
 Box Pads - Oil-Filled Switchgear
• Box pads for oil-filled switchgear are designed to support the weight switchgear’s oil
tank and accommodate the switch’s cable openings.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
• Box pads are constructed for time saving installations, no forms to make, just dig the
hole, fill with a half foot of gravel, machine tamp it, level it, and install the box pad.
• Please send your switchgear footprint to Nordic to determine the correct box pad for
your application.
• After installing the box pad, backfill with loose material and use your foot to tamp the
material around it.
• 36” high models provide extra cable training in case of an elbow failure.  Just cut off
the damaged piece and use the extra slack to install the new elbow.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-75-47-36RT-2O-MG = 75”W x 47”D x 36”H,
2O = 2 Top Openings,
MG = Munsell Green
GS-75-47-36RT-2O-MG
GS-75-73-36RT-2O-MG

• Rust free fiberglass construction and stainless steel hardware.
• The exterior is applied with a Munsell green gel-coat (not applicable to
the GSC-37-43-MG cover), which contains UV stabilizer and provides
superior weather-ability and resistance to ultraviolet attack.
• The standard cover is fabricated of one layer of 1/2” plywood
encapsulated in fiberglass, using fire retardant resin and chopped glass
and 18 ounce woven roving reinforcement.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size
GSC-37-43-MG = GSC = Ground Sleeve Cover
37-43 = 37”W x 43”D
MG = Munsell Green
W-Width
D-Depth
Product W-Width D-Depth
GSC-37-43-MG 37” 43”
GSC-42-42-MG 42” 42”
GSC-44-44-MG 44” 44”
GSC-54-44-MG 54” 44”
GSC-55-37-MG 55” 37”
GSC-65-56-MG 65” 56”
GSC-67-61-MG 67” 61”
GSC-69-47-MG 69” 47”
GSC-69-65-MG 68” 65”
GSC-75-69-MG 75” 69”
GSC-75-73-MG 75” 73”
GSC-86-78-MG 86” 78”
GSC-86-84-MG 86” 84”
GSC-37-43-MG cover installed on the
CBP-37-43-15A-MG-22x24
Features: GSC-37-43-MG
• The top of the cover is a textured non-skid diamond tread surface, which provides a safe operating platform in all types

Hydrant Flags (Looped End)
• FF-1L: 53”
• FF-2L: 72”
• Simply remove the hydrant’s housing cover and install the flag’s loop over
the threaded coupling, reinstall the cover with the flag.
WD
HW-TO
D-TO
  27
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  27
 Extenders & Adapters
 Flexi-Flags
 Ground Sleeves - Single Phase
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
CGS-30-18-18-MG-21x10 30” 18” 18” 21” 10”
GS-10-12-18-MG-6x8 10” 12” 18.5” 6” 8”
GS-19-10-18M-MG-15x6 19” 10” 18” 15” 6”
GS-24-22-18M-MG-17x16 24” 22” 17” 16” 19”
GS-24-22-30-MG-16x17.5 24” 22” 30” 16” 17.5”
GS-24-24-30-MG-16x16 24” 24” 30” 16” 16”
GS-25-15-18M-MG-16x10 25” 15” 18” 16” 10”
GS-25-19-18M-MG-19x13 25” 19” 18” 19” 13”
GS-27-20-26-MG-18x12 27” 20” 26” 18” 12”
GS-30-18-24-MG-20x9 30” 18” 24” 20” 9”
GS-30-18-30-MG-21x10 30” 18” 30” 21” 10”
GS-30-20-18M-MG-21x10 30” 20” 18” 21” 10”
GS-30-20-30-MG-23.5x13 30” 20” 30” 23.5” 13”
GS-31-10-36M-MG-27x6 31” 10” 36” 27” 6”
GS-31-19-18M-MG-22x13.5 31” 19” 18” 22” 13.5”
GS-31-23-18M-MG-22x18 31” 23” 18” 22” 18”
GS-31-23-30-MG-22x17.5 31” 23” 30” 22” 17.5”
GS-32-12-24-MG-24x4 32” 12” 24” 24” 4”
GS-32-16-18M-MG-24x9 32” 16” 18” 24” 9”
GS-32-16-30-MG-26x12 32” 16” 30” 26” 12”
GS-34-25-24-MG-26x17 34” 25” 24” 26” 17”
GS-35-20-18M-MG-25x11.5 35” 20” 18” 25” 11.5”
GS-35-35-30-MG-27x27 35” 35” 30” 27” 27”
GS-36-24-24-MG-31x19 36” 24” 24” 31” 19”
GS-36-26-18M-MG-30x20 36” 26” 18” 30” 20”
GS-37-23-18M-MG-28x18 37” 23” 18” 28” 18”
GS-37-23-30-MG-27.5x17 37” 23” 30” 27.5” 17”
GS-38-20-18M-MG-30x12 38” 20” 18” 30” 12”
•	 Light weight, yet built strong and durable for sectionalizing cabinets.
•	 The	fiberglass	laminate	is	produced	with	chopped	glass	and	woven	roving.
(CGS	is	compression	molded)
•	 Ground	sleeves	are	constructed	for	time	saving	installations,	no	forms	to	make,	just
dig	the	hole,	fill	with	a	half	foot	of	gravel,	machine	tamp	it,	level	it,	and	install	the
ground	sleeve.
•	 Can	be	pre-drilled	to	accommodate
sectionalizing cabinets.
•	 UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-24-22-30-MG-16x17.5 = 24”W x 22”D x 30”H
MG = Munsell Green
16x17.5 = 16”W x 17.5”D Top Opening
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  28
• Light weight, yet built strong and durable for sectionalizing cabinets.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven roving.
• Can be pre-drilled to accommodate sectionalizing cabinets.
• UV & Fire resistant.
Guideline for determining product size:
GS-61-18-26-MG-55x10 =
61-18-26 = 61”W x 18”D x 26”H
MG = Munsell Green
55x10 = 55”W x 10”D Top Opening
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height W-Top Opening D-Top Opening
GS-44-18-18M-MG-37x9.5 44” 18” 18” 37” 9.5”
GS-44-26-24-MG-37x20 44” 26” 24” 37” 20”
GS-44-44-18-MG-32x32 44” 44” 18” 32” 32”
GS-44-44-36-MG-34x34 44” 44” 36” 34” 34”
GS-49-15-18M-MG-40.5x10.5 49” 15” 18” 40.5” 10.5”
GS-49-15-30-MG-40x10 49” 15” 30” 40” 10”
GS-49-18-18M-MG-38x10.5 49” 18” 18” 38” 10.5”
GS-49-23-18M-MG-39.5x17 49” 23” 18” 39.5” 17”
GS-49-23-30-MG-40x17.5 49” 23” 30” 40” 17.5”
GS-61-15-18M-MG-53x11 61” 15” 18” 53” 11”
GS-61-15-30-MG-52x10 61” 15” 30” 52” 10”
GS-61-18-18M-MG-55x10 61” 18” 18” 55” 10”
GS-61-18-26-MG-55x10 61” 18” 26” 55” 10”
GS-61-18-30-MG-54x11 61” 18” 30” 54” 11”
GS-61-20-18M-MG-55x10 61” 20” 18” 55” 10”
GS-61-37-15-MG-52x32 61” 37” 15” 52” 32”
GS-64-18-18M-MG-56.5x10.5 64” 18” 18” 56.5” 10.5”
GS-64-18-30-MG-56x13 64” 18” 30” 56” 13”
GS-64-20-18M-MG-57.5x12.5 64” 20” 18” 57.5” 12.5”
GS-64-20-30-MG-55x10 64” 20” 30” 55” 10”
GS-65-20-18M-MG-58x12 65” 20” 18” 58” 12”
GS-67-23-18M-MG-58x16.5 67” 23” 18” 58” 16.5”
GS-67-23-30-MG-57x18 67” 23” 30” 67” 16.5”
GS-67-24-24M-MG-60x14 67” 24” 24” 60” 14”
GS-70-18-18-MG-64x12.5 70” 18” 18” 64” 12.5”
GS-71-25-24-MG-61.5x12.5 71” 25” 24” 61.5” 12.5”
GS-72-25-48-MG-63x17 72” 25” 48” 63” 17”
GS-78-20-18-MG-72x14 78” 20” 18” 72” 14”
GS-78-24-36-MG-70x16 78” 24” 36” 70” 16”
GS-85-23-18-MG-75x17 85” 23” 18” 75” 17”
GS-85-23-30-MG-73x16 85” 23” 30” 73” 16”
GS-85-30-30-MG-75x20 85” 30” 30” 75” 20”
GS-96-27-30-MG-89.5x21 96” 27” 30” 89.5” 21”
 Ground Sleeves - Three Phase
WD
H W-TO D-TO
  29

• TDB-2 = Transformer Deferral Bracket
• TDB-2-C24 can be installed in the back corner of the
24” high CBP “A” units.
Hill Holders
D
H
W
D
H
W
  33
 Nordic Fiberglass Product Catalog               06/21  33
 Hardware & Accessories
 Hill Holders
Product W-Width D-Depth H-Height
NHH-16-46-52-MG 46” 52” 16”
NHH-20-54-52-MG 54” 52” 20”
NHH-32-46-52-MG 46” 52” 32”
NHH-32-54-52-MG 54” 52” 32”
• The NHH-32-46-52-MG and NHH-32-54-52-MG have 2 horizontal ribs
on the back side for added strength.
• The fiberglass laminate is produced with chopped glass and woven
roving